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100  2,525  585  1,528  333  79  40  89  43  14 186CLAY HILL BAPT. CHURCH

102  2,578  638  1,376  457  107  88  131  62  9 290VFW POST # 8255

104  1,705  350  999  286  70  33  64  22  2 121OAK GROVE BAPTIST CH

106  2,218  478  1,253  385  102  68  107  57  19 251CINNAMON ST BAPT. CH

108  2,110  467  1,257  325  61  60  108  63  13 244MB CLAY HILL LIBRARY

110  1,336  300  805  181  50  26  49  30  7 112MOOSE LODGE

112  3,396  835  1,926  514  121  80  168  56  14 318CLAY CO. UTILITY AUTH

113  2,590  891  1,092  446  161  55  80  20  8 163OAKLEAF BAPTIST CHURCH

114  1,591  478  779  256  78  82  120  73  19 294NEW BEGINNINGS CHRISTIAN

115  3,676  1,200  1,691  595  190  118  192  77  31 418OAKLEAF PLT ATHLETIC CTR

116  3,711  1,433  1,465  639  174  80  100  51  13 244ARGYLE ELEM. SCH.

118  2,176  474  1,308  299  95  39  77  26  4 146ASBURY UNITED METH. CH

120  1,711  468  931  248  64  84  83  45  8 220ST GILES PRESBY. CH

122  1,973  644  925  315  89  83  101  45  13 242ADVENT LUTHERAN

124  1,174  232  781  127  34  10  54  15  3 82ORANGE PK COUNTRY CLUB

126  2,207  611  1,196  316  84  62  70  44  10 186ADVENT LUTHERAN

128  1,483  524  647  227  85  102  85  44  11 242CALV UNITED METH. CH

200  1,070  375  444  184  67  117  105  66  17 305HOLLY COVE APARTMENTS

202  1,873  660  847  284  82  117  107  68  11 303NEW COVENANT MINISTR

204  1,954  549  977  348  80  127  120  66  28 341OUTREACH OF AMERICA

206  1,440  510  697  191  42  64  58  23  19 164ORANGE PK TOWN HALL

208  1,226  357  647  154  68  60  64  42  14 180MOOSEHAVEN AUDITORIUM

210  1,751  368  1,090  240  53  33  48  24  4 109ORANGE PK SENIOR CNTR

212  1,257  440  559  200  58  47  47  25  6 125GROVE PARK ELEM SCH

214  2,258  531  1,380  287  60  46  83  30  10 169LAKESIDE ELEM SCH

216  1,699  326  1,107  215  51  17  61  15  2 95ST JOHNS CNTRY DAY SCH

218  2,253  531  1,329  303  90  47  99  51  5 202FIRST CHRISTIAN CH

220  1,185  313  616  200  56  22  38  15  4 79ST JOHNS COMM. COLLEGE

300  2,223  697  1,032  387  107  125  148  92  22 387ST JOHNS COMM. COLLEGE

302  1,181  296  661  180  44  27  53  25  8 113FAITH WESLEYAN CH

304  2,375  678  1,165  428  104  82  149  73  9 313CLAY CO. SALVATION ARMY

306  2,162  517  1,287  284  74  35  93  36  6 170LAKESIDE COMMUNITY CH

308  2,164  596  1,091  382  95  85  137  84  21 327PAUL ARMSTRONG PK

310  2,579  546  1,594  351  88  59  99  48  8 214CLAY CO. SHRINE CLUB

400  2,218  395  1,480  277  66  32  105  39  9 185ORANGE CV 7TH DAY ADVENTIST

402  803  154  517  101  31  16  33  5  2 56PATERSON ELEM SCH

404  589  112  367  86  24  7  35  4  2 48AMERIS BANCORP

406  2,392  416  1,505  362  109  62  172  44  13 291EGL HAR SOCCER CLUB HS

408  3,039  495  1,992  423  129  74  264  71  15 424CROSSROAD LUTHERAN CH

409  2,096  440  1,277  299  80  105  256  96  27 484FLEMING ISLAND LIBRARY

410  3,137  710  1,797  486  144  86  173  62  19 340FIP AMENITY CENTER

412  1,692  366  1,029  236  61  54  106  30  8 198CHRIST CHURCH

413  1,414  210  998  165  41  20  53  16  1 90ST MARGARET'S EPISCOPAL

414  955  145  676  101  33  16  44  10  1 71HIBERNIA BAPTIST CH

500  3,040  770  1,605  521  144  97  195  110  22 424PINEWOOD PRESBY. CH

502  437  111  274  40  12  6  17  9  4 36WEIGEL SENIOR CNTR

503  1,126  218  702  157  49  21  47  19  4 91AMERICAN LEGION #250

504  2,170  381  1,511  225  53  11  50  9  1 71LK. ASB. COMMUNITY CENTER

506  1,373  315  801  199  58  42  47  28  3 120BLK CRK CH OF CHRIST

508  1,078  208  695  141  34  13  37  13  1 64MIDDLEBURG PRESBY. CH
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600  3,822  862  2,218  571  171  102  190  73  21 386RUSSELL BAPTIST CH

601  602  153  353  67  29  10  20  13  6 49CLAY COUNTY AG CENTER

602  882  195  520  127  40  45  62  49  11 167GRN CV SPGS CITY HALL

604  1,503  236  1,025  176  66  24  71  17  4 116GRN CV SPGS CITY HALL

606  1,950  766  787  295  102  65  76  60  7 208FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CH

608  3,148  841  1,412  714  181  127  206  110  15 458GRN CV SPGS JR HIGH SCH

610  943  211  564  139  29  17  36  9  0 62SHILOH MISS. BAPT. CHURCH

612  703  187  369  116  31  22  32  24  3 81SHILOH MISS. BAPT. CHURCH

700  303  67  217  13  6  6  10  0  4 20COUNTY BLDG KINGSLEY LK

702  2,427  641  1,415  286  85  55  61  20  10 146KEYSTONE HTS CITY HALL

704  1,664  539  858  202  65  43  52  15  8 118FIRST BAPT. CHURCH OF KH

706  2,816  814  1,472  397  133  65  113  55  17 250FREEDOM BAPTIST CHURCH

708  1,828  439  1,065  236  88  32  49  29  10 120MC RAE ELEM. SCH

710  1,001  362  515  91  33  19  24  14  3 60PENNEY FARM TOWN HALL

 119,961  66,498  4,990  3,514  5,823  2,609  643 17,816  12,589 30,657
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